Competition :

Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Sunday, 07 December 2025

Medley Individual Stableford

Type: Stableford

Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 85

Description : Play the Ball as it Lies

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 Ashton Darcy 24 44 $60.00

2 Liam Power 18 41 $55.00

3 Ben Linnane 23 39 $45.00

4 Connor Chenery 17 38 C/B $40.00

5 Myles Le Messurier 17 38 C/B $35.00

6 Tim Colton 14 38 $30.00
Kurr Golf Gub

7 Tristan Neil 21 37C/B $25.00

Place Getters

1 Ashton Darcy 24 44 1 Ball

2 Liam Power 18 41 1 Ball

3 Ben Linnane 23 39 1 Ball

4 Connor Chenery 17 38 C/B 1 Ball

5 Myles Le Messurier 17 38 C/B 1 Ball

6 Tim Colton 14 38 1 Ball
Kurr Golf Club

7 Tristan Neil 21 37C/B 1 Ball

8 Peter Bloomfield 7 37C/B 1 Ball

9 MITCH FAHEY 2 37 1 Ball
Waratah Golt Club

10 Shane Muir 0 37C/B 1 Ball

11 Phil Johns 11 37C/B 1 Ball

12 Mark Walmsley 33 37 1 Ball
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Name

Nick Chandler
Joshua Stig

Kurri Golf Club

Liam Dureau

Hunter Valley Golf and Country Club

Drew Calabria

Shortland Waters Golf Club

Steven Cummings
Steven Walker
Brett Farley

Ryan Bunt

Brock Hynes

Joel Gardiner

Steven Davakis

Karuah Golf Club

John Crombie
Raymond Hollis
Ethan Niszczot
Paul Forbes
Tony Ellicott
Stuart Johnstone
Barrett Donald
Robert Mc Kenzie

Jason Taggart

Shortland Waters Golf Club

David Griffiths

Luke Lawless

Shortland Waters Golf Club
Nicholas Thompson
Chris Miller

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

Prize
4 Balls

Name
Glenn Carroll

Printed by MiClub

PCC Daily New GA
H/C H/C

23
-2

11
8

10
13
22
21
4
21
14

4

12

16
17
22
20

17
10

11
14

Score

36 C/B
36 C/B

36

35C/B

35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34

33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B

33C/B
33C/B

Distance Grade Description

128 cm NTP
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